Seventeen and Seventeen Paise only) due
under the Credit facilities as per the
particulars of the claim at Exhibit-‘I’ above.
The Defendant is further liable to pay the
interest @ 12.40 p.a. and penal interest @
2%  p.a. on outstanding of Loan account no.
41176906586  for amount of Rs. 5,11,141.17
(Rupees Five Lakhs Eleven Thousand One
Hundred Forty One and Seventeen Paise
only), from the date of filling of suit till payment/
realization or at such other rate and period as
this Hon’ble Court may deem fit and proper.
b) Cost of the suit ;
c) For such further and other reliefs as the
Hon’ble Court may deem fit;